
Podium	provisoire	Rogaine	USCCO	Estu	R	2022
Parcours	:	1H30	Rogaine	USCCO	EstuR

Etape	:	1H30	Rogaine	USCCO	EstuR

Clt Dossard Nom	�quipe Cat�gorie Tps
final

Pts
finaux

1 62 VINCENT	Michel
COOL	. Hommes 1:26:01 33

2 42 POULAIN	Armel
SMOG	. Hommes 1:25:05 30

3 19 COCCHIO-JOURNET	C�line	/	BEYRE	Isabelle
N.O.R.D.	. Femmes 1:26:50 27

4 3 POULAIN	Christophe
SMOG	. Hommes 1:27:49 27

5 57 VOLPATO	Emmanuel
SMOG	. Hommes 1:22:31 26

6 56 BEOLETTO	Eirik
ASM	CO	. Hommes 1:24:35 25

7 13 GUIMBERTAUD	Quitterie	/	GUIMBERTAUD	Yoen
US	CENON	CO	. Duos	Adultes 1:20:39 22

8 55 TALON	Jean-Michel
SAGC	CESTAS	. Hommes 1:31:18 22

9 207 LE	BLEIS	Benoit	/	LE	BLEIS	Isaac
. Duos	Adultes 1:27:03 21

10 37
BOUGRIER	TRISTAN	BARROZI	Louis	/	SOUBIE	LATAPIE

Justine
PASS'O	.

Duos	Jeunes 1:27:59 21

11 10 BOUSSER	Elodie	/	GREGOIRE	Loic
TOAC	Orientatio	. Duos	Adultes 1:28:02 20

12 9 HERVE	Manon
ASM	CO	. Femmes 1:28:04 19

13 51 BRUGERE	Jeremy
SMOG	. Hommes 1:29:59 19

14 36 Guillot	Noe	/	TROVALET	Hugo
PASS'O	. Duos	Jeunes 1:23:38 18

15 60 GALINAT	Eric	/	GALINAT	Roman
POP	. Duos	Adultes 1:29:55 17

16 18 ANDRE	Isabelle	/	ARSICOT	Marie-Laure
BONO	. Duos	Adultes 1:32:03 17

17 38 PARZYCH	Tom	/	PARZYCH	L�o
US	CENON	CO	. Duos	Jeunes 1:23:12 16

18 16 SOUBIELLE	Marie-Laure
US	CENON	CO	. Femmes 1:26:00 16

19 41 BEOLETTO	Matthieu
ASM	CO	. Hommes 1:20:36 15

20 4 SERRET	SOUBIELLE	Jeanne	/	PAVLATA	Louis
US	CENON	CO	. Duos	Jeunes 1:26:00 15

21 26 AUBERT	LE	NOUY	Sylvie
ASM	CO	. Femmes 1:31:07 15

22 12 DESQUEYROUX	St�phanie
ASM	CO	. Femmes 1:20:07 14

23 23 ELIAS	Maria
ASM	CO	. Femmes 1:20:11 14

24 40 VANHOUTTE	Killian
B.R.O.S	. Hommes 1:26:47 14

25 29 THIEBAULT	Monique
ASM	CO	. Femmes 1:17:30 13

26 302 PARZYCH	Math�is Jeunes	Hommes
-16 1:29:00 13

27 52 LETHIER	JB Hommes 1:31:53 13



PASS'O	.

28 28 DUBROCA	monique
SAGC	CESTAS	. Femmes 1:34:12 13

29 53 LE	LOCH	Wilfried
N.O.R.D.	. Hommes 1:24:10 12

30 27 FREDERIQUE	Maria-Dolor�s
CAC	. Femmes -11:00:00 11

31 208 GARCIA	MAURIN	Elisa	/	GARCIA	MAURIN	Fabienne
. Duos	Adultes 1:26:24 11

32 300 ROSSARD	Capucine
POP	. Femmes 1:28:46 10

33 21 BRISTOT	Nathalie	/	BAVOILLOT	Isabelle
SAGC	CESTAS	. Femmes 1:24:37 8

34 61 GIRARD	Philippe
SMOG	. Hommes 1:32:58 8

35 2 ENOUT	anna
PASS'O	.

Jeunes	Femmes
-16 1:26:37 7

36 5
BLANCHET	SHYNIS

PASS'O	.
Jeunes	Femmes

-16 1:26:39 7

37 209 LESCOUZERES	Mathis
US	CENON	CO	. Hommes 1:23:00 5

38 14 DECARVALHO	ANNE	MARIE
PASS'O	. Femmes 1:26:47 5

39 301 DUBROCA	Jean	Michel Hommes 1:36:41 5

40 63 LAGARRIGUE	Jean-Luc
SMOG	. Hommes 1:37:44 4

41 11 DUFOIS	Clea	/	DUFOIS	V�ronique
PASS'O	. Duos	Adultes 1:34:05 -7

42 48 DANEL	Guillaume
PASS'O	. Hommes 1:46:55 -370

43 15 SERRES	Laurence
PASS'O	. Femmes 1:53:59 -726

44 211 BOGUEY	Yann	/	robin	l�o
. Duos	Adultes 1:53:21 -729

45 304 MAGLIONE	Eric Hommes 2:04:17 -1282
46 303 Les	Tailladais Hommes 2:04:01 -1313



Podium	provisoire	Rogaine	USCCO	Estu	R	2022
Parcours	:	1H30	Rogaine	USCCO	EstuR

Etape	:	1H30	Rogaine	USCCO	EstuR
Clt Dossard Nom	�quipe Cat�gorie Tps	final Pts	finaux

1 62 VINCENT	Michel
COOL	. Hommes 1:26:01 33

2 42 POULAIN	Armel
SMOG	. Hommes 1:25:05 30

3 3 POULAIN	Christophe
SMOG	. Hommes 1:27:49 27

4 57 VOLPATO	Emmanuel
SMOG	. Hommes 1:22:31 26

5 56 BEOLETTO	Eirik
ASM	CO	. Hommes 1:24:35 25

6 55 TALON	Jean-Michel
SAGC	CESTAS	. Hommes 1:31:18 22

7 51 BRUGERE	Jeremy
SMOG	. Hommes 1:29:59 19

8 41 BEOLETTO	Matthieu
ASM	CO	. Hommes 1:20:36 15

9 40 VANHOUTTE	Killian
B.R.O.S	. Hommes 1:26:47 14

10 52 LETHIER	JB
PASS'O	. Hommes 1:31:53 13

11 53 LE	LOCH	Wilfried
N.O.R.D.	. Hommes 1:24:10 12

12 61 GIRARD	Philippe
SMOG	. Hommes 1:32:58 8

13 209 LESCOUZERES	Mathis
US	CENON	CO	. Hommes 1:23:00 5

14 301 DUBROCA	Jean	Michel Hommes 1:36:41 5

15 63 LAGARRIGUE	Jean-Luc
SMOG	. Hommes 1:37:44 4

16 48 DANEL	Guillaume
PASS'O	. Hommes 1:46:55 -370

17 304 MAGLIONE	Eric Hommes 2:04:17 -1282
18 303 Les	Tailladais Hommes 2:04:01 -1313



Podium	provisoire	Rogaine	USCCO	Estu	R	2022
Parcours	:	1H30	Rogaine	USCCO	EstuR

Etape	:	1H30	Rogaine	USCCO	EstuR
Clt Dossard Nom	�quipe Cat�gorie Tps	final Pts	finaux

1 19 COCCHIO-JOURNET	C�line	/	BEYRE	Isabelle
N.O.R.D.	. Femmes 1:26:50 27

2 9 HERVE	Manon
ASM	CO	. Femmes 1:28:04 19

3 16 SOUBIELLE	Marie-Laure
US	CENON	CO	. Femmes 1:26:00 16

4 26 AUBERT	LE	NOUY	Sylvie
ASM	CO	. Femmes 1:31:07 15

5 12 DESQUEYROUX	St�phanie
ASM	CO	. Femmes 1:20:07 14

6 23 ELIAS	Maria
ASM	CO	. Femmes 1:20:11 14

7 29 THIEBAULT	Monique
ASM	CO	. Femmes 1:17:30 13

8 28 DUBROCA	monique
SAGC	CESTAS	. Femmes 1:34:12 13

9 27 FREDERIQUE	Maria-Dolor�s
CAC	. Femmes -11:00:00 11

10 300 ROSSARD	Capucine
POP	. Femmes 1:28:46 10

11 21 BRISTOT	Nathalie	/	BAVOILLOT	Isabelle
SAGC	CESTAS	. Femmes 1:24:37 8

12 14 DECARVALHO	ANNE	MARIE
PASS'O	. Femmes 1:26:47 5

13 15 SERRES	Laurence
PASS'O	. Femmes 1:53:59 -726



Podium	provisoire	Rogaine	USCCO	Estu	R	2022
Parcours	:	1H30	Rogaine	USCCO	EstuR

Etape	:	1H30	Rogaine	USCCO	EstuR
Clt Dossard Nom	�quipe Cat�gorie Tps	final Pts	finaux
1 302 PARZYCH	Math�is Jeunes	Hommes	-16 1:29:00 13



Podium	provisoire	Rogaine	USCCO	Estu	R	2022
Parcours	:	1H30	Rogaine	USCCO	EstuR

Etape	:	1H30	Rogaine	USCCO	EstuR
Clt Dossard Nom	�quipe Cat�gorie Tps	final Pts	finaux

1 2 ENOUT	anna
PASS'O	. Jeunes	Femmes	-16 1:26:37 7

2 5 BLANCHET	SHYNIS
PASS'O	. Jeunes	Femmes	-16 1:26:39 7



Podium	provisoire	Rogaine	USCCO	Estu	R	2022
Parcours	:	1H30	Rogaine	USCCO	EstuR

Etape	:	1H30	Rogaine	USCCO	EstuR
Clt Dossard Nom	�quipe Cat�gorie Tps	final Pts	finaux

1 37 BOUGRIER	TRISTAN	BARROZI	Louis	/	SOUBIE	LATAPIE	Justine
PASS'O	. Duos	Jeunes 1:27:59 21

2 36 Guillot	Noe	/	TROVALET	Hugo
PASS'O	. Duos	Jeunes 1:23:38 18

3 38 PARZYCH	Tom	/	PARZYCH	L�o
US	CENON	CO	. Duos	Jeunes 1:23:12 16

4 4 SERRET	SOUBIELLE	Jeanne	/	PAVLATA	Louis
US	CENON	CO	. Duos	Jeunes 1:26:00 15



Podium	provisoire	Rogaine	USCCO	Estu	R	2022
Parcours	:	1H30	Rogaine	USCCO	EstuR

Etape	:	1H30	Rogaine	USCCO	EstuR
Clt Dossard Nom	�quipe Cat�gorie Tps	final Pts	finaux

1 13 GUIMBERTAUD	Quitterie	/	GUIMBERTAUD	Yoen
US	CENON	CO	. Duos	Adultes 1:20:39 22

2 207 LE	BLEIS	Benoit	/	LE	BLEIS	Isaac
. Duos	Adultes 1:27:03 21

3 10 BOUSSER	Elodie	/	GREGOIRE	Loic
TOAC	Orientatio	. Duos	Adultes 1:28:02 20

4 60 GALINAT	Eric	/	GALINAT	Roman
POP	. Duos	Adultes 1:29:55 17

5 18 ANDRE	Isabelle	/	ARSICOT	Marie-Laure
BONO	. Duos	Adultes 1:32:03 17

6 208 GARCIA	MAURIN	Elisa	/	GARCIA	MAURIN	Fabienne
. Duos	Adultes 1:26:24 11

7 11 DUFOIS	Clea	/	DUFOIS	V�ronique
PASS'O	. Duos	Adultes 1:34:05 -7

8 211 BOGUEY	Yann	/	robin	l�o
. Duos	Adultes 1:53:21 -729


